
6401 E Lincoln Dr
Paradise Valley, AZ  85253Town of Paradise Valley

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-070 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Agenda Ready

File created: In control:2/17/2021 Town Council

On agenda: Final action:2/25/2021

Title: Approval of the Pavement Preservation Maintenance Contract One-Year Extension and Approval of
the Implementation of the Lincoln Drive Resurfacing Project

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment A -Staff Report, 2. Attachment B - Lincoln Dr Proposal, 3. Attachment C - Street
Preservation Contract, 4. Attachment D - FY2020-21 Lincoln Dr Resurfacing Project

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Town Council2/25/2021 1

AGENDA TITLE:
Approval of the Pavement Preservation Maintenance Contract One-Year Extension and
Approval of the Implementation of the Lincoln Drive Resurfacing Project

RECOMMENDATION:
Approve the Pavement Preservation Maintenance Contract one-year extension with M.R. Tanner;
and Authorize the Lincoln Drive Mill & Overlay Project in the amount of $2,305,487.00.

STAFF CONTACT:

Town of Paradise Valley Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

